MicroMouse Maze Runner
FINAL REPORT
Team number: sddec20-28
Client: Dr. Phillip Jones
Advisor(s): Dr. Phillip Jones
Team Members
Joshua Wooi
Austin Chesmore

beyond if we need to. The team split the budget between the hardware and physical components.
We decided to construct the maze from rough cut pine to keep the price down. In total the
physical maze ran a price tag of $32.15. Whereas someone can use the hardware between
different prototypes. During the first half of the project the team spent $316.87 on the hardware
components. On the other hand, we used $320.42 for the second set of components. In the end the
sum cost of all hardware came to a cost of $605.14. As depicted in Figure 4.2, one of the greatest
costs is the ToF sensors. We found a different component for future use. The suggestion is to go
from using the VL6180 ToF sensors by Adafruit and moving towards using the VL680X ToF
sensor from Pololu causing the price of sensors to go from $13.95 per sensor to $8.49 per sensor.
Overall, the team kept costs the allowed amount and new, cheaper components are being thought
of for future use.
Figure 4.2 Final Build of Materials and Related Cost
SDDEC20-28     13
Item# Item type Qty Cost Subtotal Part# Supplier Supplier#
1 Feather board 4 $20.95 $83.80 3591 Digi-Key 1528-2514-ND
2 Motor Controller 4 $3.42 $13.68 713 Digi-Key 2183-713-ND
3 Magnetic Encoder 8 $7.95 $63.60 4761 Digi-Key 2183-4761-ND
4 Wheels 8 $3.75 $30.00 1452 Digi-Key 2183-1452-ND
5 Motors 8 $18.95 $151.60 3053 Digi-Key 2183-3053-ND
6 DC/DC 3.7 to 12v 4 $2.99 $11.96
Canton
Electronics
7 ToF Sensors 12 $13.95 $167.40 3316 Digi-Key 1528-1815-ND
8 Battery 3.7v (4.2) 4 $9.95 $39.80
PRT-1381
3 Digi-Key 1568-1492-ND
9 Encoder Wires 8 $0.95 $7.60 4762 Digi-Key 2183-4762-ND
10
.3.6-pin 0.1" Short Break-away Male
Header - Pack of 10 2 4.95 $9.90 3009 adafruit
11